NEXCOM International Co., Ltd.
Published March 2014
NEXCOM International Co., Ltd.
Mobile Computing Solutions
Fanless Railway Computer
nROK 3000
User Manual

Preface
Copyright © 2012 NEXCOM International Co., Ltd. All rights reserved nROK 3000 User Manual
Ordering Information
The following provides ordering information.
•	 nROK 3000-A (P/N: 10A00300000X0)
	 - Intel® Atom™ D525 fanless railway computer with 24VDC isolation
power input
•	 nROK 3000-F (P/N: 10A00300001X0)
	 - Intel® Atom™ D525 fanless railway computer with 110VDC isolation
power input
•	 POWER CABLE (P/N: 60233PW243X00)
   - Waterproof 4P L:300mm
•	 M12 TO USB CABLE (P/N: 60233USB89X00)
   - Waterproof M12 TO USB CON L:200mm
•	 AUDIO CABLE (P/N: 60233AUD27X00)
   - Waterproof MINI SIZE 6P TO DC3.5mm FEMALEx2 L:300mm
•	 DVI Y-CABLE (P/N: 60233DVI26X00)
   - Waterproof DVI(24+5P) to DVI(24+5P)/D-SUB(15P) L:100mm
•	 COM CABLE (P/N: 6023331451X00)
   -Waterproof 31PIN to DB9 MALEx4/DB9 FEMALEx1 L=150mm
1